
MIDWEST DIAGNOSTIC 
POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND 
WORKSHOP FOR INTERNISTS

Find out more online at MissouriACP.org

ST. LOUIS, MO

Learn from nationally renowned Internal Medicine POCUS faculty
Didactics with live demonstration of image acquisition on standardized patients
Ideal 3:1 learner to faculty scanning ratio
Demo multiple handheld ultrasound devices

ERIC P. NEWMAN EDUCATION CENTER 
320 S. EUCLID AVE., ST. LOUIS, MO 

This event is being held prior to the Gateway Hospital Medicine
Conference. Register for both events to receive a discount on the

POCUS workshop. See online for more details. 

APRIL 30-
MAY 1,
2024

WORKSHOP INCLUDES:

Hosted by:

Scan for more 
information



Before 
2/15/24

$1,250

$1,100

After 
2/15/24

$1,350

$1,200

Physicians

Residents/
Fellows/
Affiliates

Non-Member Pricing

Physicians

Residents/
Fellows/
Affiliates

$1,400

$1,250

$1,500

$1,350

MIDWEST DIAGNOSTIC POINT-OF-CARE 
ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP FOR INTERNISTS

APRIL 30-MAY 1, 2024 - ST. LOUIS

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM

11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
 2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:25 PM
5:00 PM

Breakfast/Welcome & Course Overview
Knobology and Artifacts Overview
Cardiac Lecture 1
Cardiac Scanning & Image Review 1
Lung & Pleura Lecture
Buffet Lunch
Lung & Pleura Scanning & Image Review
Lower Extremity DVT Lecture
Lower Extremity DVT Scanning & Image Review
Panel Discussion
Adjourn

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:55 AM

10:55 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM

2:50 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Breakfast & Day Overview
Abdominal Ultrasound Lecture
Abdomen Scanning & Image Review
Cardiac Lecture 2
Buffet Lunch
Cardiac Scanning & Image Review 2
Putting It Together & PEARLS Exam
Wrap Up & Q&A
Free Scanning with Faculty, PIV Insertion
Station, Demo Handheld Devices
Adjourn

Agenda - Day 1

Agenda - Day 2 

Register online today to save at MissouriACP.org!
IMPORTANT: If you are also attending the Gateway Hospital Medicine Conference, please

register for the Gateway Conference first to get a special registration code for the 
POCUS Workshop.

Registration Fees:

Course Directors:
Stephanie Conner, MD, FHM, FACP

Woo Moon, DO, FACP
Ian Ross, MD, FACP

Course Faculty:
Crystal Atwood, MD

Rachel Bardowell, MD, FACP
Janice Boughton, MD, FACP

Andy Chuu, MD
Cristian Popu, MD, FACP  

Damien Ricklis, MD, FACP 
Christopher Smith, MD, FACP
Michael Wagner, MD, FACP 

Before 
2/15/24

After
2/15/24

Member Pricing:

Refreshments and meals provided throughout the day

Refreshments and meals provided throughout the day


