MIDWEST DIAGNOSTIC POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP FOR INTERNISTS





APRIL 30-MAY 1, 2024 ST. LOUIS, MO





Hosted by:





WORKSHOP INCLUDES:

- Learn from nationally renowned Internal Medicine POCUS faculty
- Didactics with live demonstration of image acquisition on standardized patients
- Ideal 3:1 learner to faculty scanning ratio
- Demo multiple handheld ultrasound devices

ERIC P. NEWMAN EDUCATION CENTER 320 S. EUCLID AVE., ST. LOUIS, MO

This event is being held prior to the Gateway Hospital Medicine Conference. Register for both events to receive a discount on the POCUS workshop. See online for more details. Scan for more information





Find out more online at MissouriACP.org

MIDWEST DIAGNOSTIC POINT-OF-CARE ULTRASOUND WORKSHOP FOR INTERNISTS APRIL 30-MAY 1, 2024 - ST. LOUIS

Agenda - Day 1

Refreshments and meals provided throughout the day

Broakfast/Molcomo & Course Overview

7.30 AIVI	breakiast/ welcome & Course Overview		
8:00 AM	Knobology and Artifacts Overview		
8:15 AM	Cardiac Lecture 1		
9:15 AM	Cardiac Scanning & Image Review 1		
11:05 AM	Lung & Pleura Lecture		
11:45 AM	Buffet Lunch		
12:30 PM Lung & Pleura Scanning & Image Review			
2:00 PM	PM Lower Extremity DVT Lecture		
2:45 PM	Lower Extremity DVT Scanning & Image Review		
4:25 PM	Panel Discussion		
5:00 PM	Adjourn		

Agenda - Day 2

Refreshments and meals provided throughout the day

Dragistant O Day Ovarian

7:30 AM	Breakfast & Day Overview			
8:00 AM	Abdominal Ultrasound Lecture			
8:55 AM	55 AM Abdomen Scanning & Image Review			
10:55 AM	0:55 AM Cardiac Lecture 2			
11:40 AM Buffet Lunch				
12:30 PM	:30 PM Cardiac Scanning & Image Review 2			
2:50 PM Putting It Together & PEARLS Exam				
3:15 PM Wrap Up & Q&A				
3:30 PM	Free Scanning with Faculty, PIV Insertion			
	Station, Demo Handheld Devices			
4:30 PM	Adjourn			

Course Directors:

Stephanie Conner, MD, FHM, FACP Woo Moon, DO, FACP Ian Ross, MD, FACP

Course Faculty:

Crystal Atwood, MD
Rachel Bardowell, MD, FACP
Janice Boughton, MD, FACP
Andy Chuu, MD
Cristian Popu, MD, FACP
Damien Ricklis, MD, FACP
Christopher Smith, MD, FACP
Michael Wagner, MD, FACP

Registration Fees:				
Member Pricing:				
	Before 2/15/24	After 2/15/24		
Physicians	\$1,250	\$1,350		
Residents/ Fellows/ Affiliates	\$1,100	\$1,200		
Non-Member Pricing				
	Before 2/15/24	After 2/15/24		
Physicians	\$1,400	\$1,500		
Residents/ Fellows/ Affiliates	\$1,250	\$1,350		

Register online today to save at MissouriACP.org!

IMPORTANT: If you are also attending the Gateway Hospital Medicine Conference, please register for the Gateway Conference first to get a special registration code for the POCUS Workshop.